EP.MERSEN.COM MF 23
M
F
© 2018 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, update,
or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
MRF, MRT
Radial Lead Micro Fuses
MIDGET,  PC  MOUNT &  MINIATURE FUSES
M R F
•	 Fast-acting microfuse
Thermoplastic body and
cap, UL 94-V0
Pins are tin-lead plated
copper alloy
Approvals: VDE, MITI, CE,
UL Recognized, CSA Accepted
50mA to 6.3A, 250VAC -
UL Recognized and CSA Accepted
M R T
•	 Time-delay microfuse
Thermosplastic body and
cap, UL 94-V0
Pins are tin-lead plated
copper alloy
Approvals: SEMCO, VDE,
MITI, CE, UL Recognized, CSA Accepted
80mA to 6.3A, 250VAC -
UL Recognized and CSA Accepted
1.  250VAC @ 50A I.R.
1.  250VAC @ 50A I.R.
Catalog Number Ampere Rating Volts Fuse Length
MRF50 50mA 250V 1
MRF63 63mA 250V 1
MRF80 80mA 250V 1
MRF100 100mA 250V 1
MRF125 125mA 250V 1
MRF160 160mA 250V 1
MRF200 200mA 250V 1
MRF250 250mA 250V 1
MRF315 315mA 250V 1
MRF400 400mA 250V 1
MRF500 500mA 250V 1
MRF630 630mA 250V 1
MRF800 800mA 250V 1
MRF1 1A 250V 1
MRF1.25 1.25A 250V 1
MRF1.6 1.6A 250V 1
MRF2 2A 250V 1
MRF2.5 2.5A 250V 1
MRF3.15 3.15A 250V 1
MRF4 4A 250V 1
MRF5 5A 250V 1
MRF6.3 6.3A 250V 1
Catalog Number Ampere Rating Volts Fuse Length
MRT80 80mA 250V 1
MRT100 100mA 250V 1
MRT125 125mA 250V 1
MRT160 160mA 250V 1
MRT200 200mA 250V 1
MRT250 250mA 250V 1
MRT315 315mA 250V 1
MRT400 400mA 250V 1
MRT500 500mA 250V 1
MRT630 630mA 250V 1
MRT800 800mA 250V 1
MRT1 1A 250V 1
MRT1.25 1.25A 250V 1
MRT1.6 1.6A 250V 1
MRT2 2A 250V 1
MRT2.5 2.5A 250V 1
MRT3.15 3.15A 250V 1
MRT4 4A 250V 1
MRT5 5A 250V 1
MRT6.3 6.3A 250V 1
S TA N DA R D  F U S E
A M P E R E  R AT I N G S
S TA N DA R D  F U S E
A M P E R E  R AT I N G S